8:30-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00 -10:10

10:10-11:10

11:10-11:20

11:20-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00 - 2:00

2:00-2:10

2:10-3:10

3:10-3:20

3:20-4:00

8:30-10:00

10:00 - 10:10

10:10-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-12:00

12:00-1:00

PERM 332 (FKA NACT 325)

ENFORCEMENT OF NSR/PSD REQUIREMENTS

Agenda

DAY 1

Introductions and Pre-Test
Course Background & Overview
Break

Stationary Sources

Break

Stationary Sources

LUNCH

Case Development

Break

Case Development

Break

Utility Case Study

DAY 2

Potential to Emit & BACT
Break
BACT
Break

BACT / Air Quality Review

LUNCH



1:00-2:00 PSD Applicability / Non-attainment NSR

2:00-2:10 Break
2:10-3:10 Non-attainment NSR / Effective Permit Conditions
3:10-3:20 Break
3:20-4:00 Enforcement Techniques
DAY 3
8:30-9:45 Enforcement Techniques / Refinery FCCU Case Study
9:45 -10:00 NSR Settlements
10:00 - 10:10 Break
10:10-11:15 NSR Settlements / Compliance & Enforcement Considerations
10:30-11:10 Compliance & Enforcement Considerations
11:10-11:20 Break
11:20-12:00 Avoidance Permits
12:00-1:00 LUNCH
1:00 - 2:00 Case Studies
2:00 - 2:10 Break
2:10-2:30 Case Studies
2:30-3:00 Summary
3:00 Questions & Answers & Final Exam

Note: Times are approximate and may vary, depending on the amount of discussion of each topic. Short
breaks about once per hour and one hour lunch breaks are guaranteed.



